
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

LAKE ELSINORE MOTORSPORTS PARK - LAKE ELSINORE, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 8, 2012

450 Motocross

LAKE ELSINORE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  1145.0081

800 M. Alessi  1045.2002

25 B. Tickle  345.8893

28 T. Rattray  746.3564

21 J. Weimer  546.8195

981 A. Politelli  346.9626

36 K. Regal  347.3117

404 Z. Freeberg  947.4018

29 A. Short  347.4099

867 F. Noren  747.61010

241 D. Anderson  747.73911

43 C. Craig  647.78112

52 B. LaMay  547.92213

59 V. Friese  1147.99714

48 J. Albertson  1048.10115

565 P. Mull  448.17116

81 R. Kiniry  748.20817

95 C. Plouffe  648.25918

10 J. Brayton  1048.27119

18 D. Millsaps  248.27720

54 W. Peick  748.34721

61 A. Howell  848.43622

227 C. Martinez  1348.44223

532 R. Renner  548.48224

927 P. Larsen  648.56325

200 M. McDade  648.83326

91 D. Carlson  1348.92927

207 S. Collier  448.93428

45 N. Paluzzi  749.02729

33 J. Grant  449.09730

680 T. Keenom  249.16531

874 Z. Williams  449.28032

11 K. Chisholm  449.32233

621 V. Martin  949.46334

66 J. Thomas  1050.25235

67 S. Champion  1250.47836

869 R. Lind  254.56437

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  1150.7721

800 M. Alessi  950.8512

21 J. Weimer  852.2313

28 T. Rattray  952.3844

25 B. Tickle  552.5345

981 A. Politelli  353.2506

61 A. Howell  1053.7117

867 F. Noren  853.7918

36 K. Regal  1153.8409

43 C. Craig  553.89310

29 A. Short  353.94111

10 J. Brayton  854.04312

59 V. Friese  1054.36413

48 J. Albertson  1154.42414

404 Z. Freeberg  754.45315

81 R. Kiniry  754.54816

621 V. Martin  1154.56317

532 R. Renner  454.61118

45 N. Paluzzi  654.65019

52 B. LaMay  1354.75720

207 S. Collier  454.81221

565 P. Mull  354.92322

241 D. Anderson  254.93523

54 W. Peick  854.98124

927 P. Larsen  454.99525

874 Z. Williams  455.24126

11 K. Chisholm  855.35527

91 D. Carlson  1355.46128

33 J. Grant  455.47129

200 M. McDade  655.56030

18 D. Millsaps  255.73631

66 J. Thomas  755.77332

680 T. Keenom  255.86533

227 C. Martinez  456.09834

95 C. Plouffe  656.27535

67 S. Champion  1256.77036

869 R. Lind  257.53937

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  101:06.8271

800 M. Alessi  101:07.8622

25 B. Tickle  21:09.3773

28 T. Rattray  91:10.1204

10 J. Brayton  131:10.2315

21 J. Weimer  131:10.3466

48 J. Albertson  101:11.0807

61 A. Howell  61:11.2308

29 A. Short  31:11.3909

81 R. Kiniry  61:11.55510

36 K. Regal  71:11.55511

59 V. Friese  91:11.61912

33 J. Grant  41:11.70413

981 A. Politelli  21:11.79414

54 W. Peick  81:11.87815

867 F. Noren  31:11.88616

404 Z. Freeberg  111:11.90517

43 C. Craig  81:12.08918

52 B. LaMay  111:12.28019

927 P. Larsen  71:12.57820

621 V. Martin  111:12.83221

18 D. Millsaps  21:13.04122

532 R. Renner  51:13.11723

565 P. Mull  81:13.19724

95 C. Plouffe  21:13.30025

11 K. Chisholm  61:13.44626

241 D. Anderson  61:13.45827

207 S. Collier  41:13.48928

91 D. Carlson  131:13.60829

680 T. Keenom  21:13.62230

227 C. Martinez  91:13.64831

874 Z. Williams  61:14.27332

45 N. Paluzzi  61:14.27833

66 J. Thomas  111:14.48534

200 M. McDade  41:15.31235

67 S. Champion  51:16.63336

869 R. Lind  21:17.83237
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